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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 18 Jan 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

2 Thu 25 Jan 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

3 Thu 1 Feb 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

4 Thu 15 Feb 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

5 Thu 22 Feb 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

6 MOMON SODIK IMANUDIN 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

6 Thu 29 Feb 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

7 Thu 7 Mar 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

8 Thu 14 Mar 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

197110311997021006; Prof.

Dr. Ir. Momon Sodik Imanudin,

M.Sc.

9 Thu 21 Mar 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

10 Thu 28 Mar 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

11 Thu 4 Apr 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

12 Tue 16 Apr 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

13 Thu 18 Apr 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

14 Thu 25 Apr 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

15 Thu 2 May 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.

16 Thu 9 May 2024 2PM - 4:30PM

Group: 2324-

02-PIT5206-

FISIKA TANAH

LANJUT

196401151989031002; Dr. Ir.

Satria Jaya Priatna, M.S.
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